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Contractor and Reseller Information

Appendix D — Contractor and Reseller Information
Group 73600 — Award 22802
Information Technology Umbrella Contract — Manufacturer Based (Statewide)

Section 1. Contractor Information
FED.ID. #/
Contract # Lot Number Contractor & Address NYS Vendor #
PM67381 |1 Software BMC Software, Inc. 74-2126120
3 Cloud (Low Risk) 2101 CityWest Boulevard 1000032525
Houston, TX 77402
Section 2. Procurement Card and Prompt Payment Discount Information
Contractor accepts the New York State Procurement Card? IZ No |:| Yes—-Upto$
Prompt payment discount percentage for payment within 15 days of delivery and/or receipt of voucher: 0%
Prompt payment discount percentage for payment within 30 days of delivery and/or receipt of voucher: 0%

Section 3. Contact Information

Contract Role

Contact Name / Phone

Address

Contact E-Mail

Contract Administrator

Kelly Stouffer
Government Contracts

BMC Software, Inc.
2101 CityWest Boulevard

kelly stouffer@bmc.com

Account Manager - New
York State and Metro
Governments
518-506-4675

2101 CityWest Boulevard
Houston, TX 77402

Manager Houston, TX 77402
713-918-2621
Account Manager David Jakob BMC Software, Inc. david_jakob@bmc.com

Sales Billing

David Jakob

Account Manager - New
York State and Metro
Governments
518-506-4675

BMC Software, Inc.
2101 CityWest Boulevard
Houston, TX 77402

david jakob@bmc.com

Emergency Contact

518-506-4675 / 713-918-8800 / david jakob@bmc.com
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Section 4. Reseller Information

A Reseller is a company or individual (merchant) that purchases goods or services with the intention of selling them rather
than consuming or using them. Also known as Value Added Reseller (VAR) or channel partner. Resellers must be eligible
to quote statewide, independently and lower than Manufacturer (Contract) pricing for procurements under this Contract.
Reseller must also be able to accept orders, invoice and receive payment for Products.

Federal ID # | Contact Name /

Reseller Name SFSID # Phone Contact E-Mail Applicable Lot(s)
GCOM Software, Inc. 20-2902922 |Julie Bashant julie@gcomsoft.com Lot 1 Software
24 Madison Ave. Extension 1000016650 |Account Manager
Albany, NY 12203 518-869-1671
www.gcomsoft.com Ext. 230
MBE
Systems Management 16-1545953 |[Kristin Rorapaughlkr@smp-corp.com Lot 1 Software
Planning, Inc. (SMP) 1000029454 |Owner
1020 John Street 585-475-0670

W. Henrietta, NY 14586
WwWw.Smp-corp.com

WBE

C & C Computer Solutions Inc.| 22-3166309 |Don Brandt don.brandt@Iinium.com Lot 1 Software
187 Wolf Road Suite 210 1000008821 |SVP of Sales

Albany, NY 12205 518-689-3148

www.cccomputersolutions.com

WBE

AMR Networks LLC 03-0498415 |Michele Rubino |mrubino@amr-networks.com Lot 1 Software
856 Maplecrest Ct. 1100004349 |Owner

Schenectady, NY 12309 518-542-7458

www.amr-networks.com

WBE

Column Technologies 36-4268153 |Rob Yario ryario@columnit.com Lot 1 Software
88 Pine Street, #501 1100010229 |Principal Lot 3 Cloud
New York, Y 10005 646-829-4701

www.columnit.com

RightStar Systems, Inc. 04-3771867 |Dick Stark dick.stark@rightstarsystems.com |Lot 1 Software
100 East St SE, Suite 202 1100010091 |CEO Lot 3 Cloud
Vienna, VA 22180 703-242-7200

www.rightstarsystems.com

IT Prophets, LLC 31-1821581 |Amy Lely alely@itprophets.com Lot 1 Software
3030 Woodbridge Lane 1100132037 |VP of Sales Lot 3 Cloud
Canton, GA 30114 919-602-7154

www.itprophets.com

Flycast Partners, Inc. 45-0664423 |Mike Smith mike.smith@flycastpartners.com |Lot 1 Software
1126 Central Ave. 1100035769 |Director of Sales Lot 3 Cloud
St. Petersburg, FL 33705 813-508-0909

www.flycastpartners.com
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Federal ID # | Contact Name /

Reseller Name SFSID # Phone Contact E-Mail Applicable Lot(s)
Cetan Corp. 26-0400183 |[Tim Fox tim.fox@cetancorp.com Lot 1 Software
1001 Scenic Parkway 1100017105 |VP of Sales
Suite 203 973-305-9542

Chesapeake, VA 23323
www.cetancorp.com

Section 5. Sales Agent Information

A Sales Agent may assist the Manufacturer with sales, but Sales Agents are not authorized to accept orders, invoice or
receive payment.

This Contract does not contain Sales Agents.
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